vottarathil Travels

Opp:Domestic Air Port y Trivandrum-695008
Ph: 9847024618,9847547562 ,0471-2507260,
Email: kottarathiltravels@yahoo.com

CAR RENTAL RECEIPT

Date: 03/12/2024 Receipt#: 150
Rental Company Info Lessee Info

" Company: Kottarathil travels Name: Semolina Kitchens Pyt Ltd
Representative: Milton sebastian Address: Trivandrum
Location: Opposit Domestic Alrport City/State/ZIP; Kerala

- City/State/ZIP: Trivandrum, Kerala Phone: 9884400023

Phone: 9847024618

Vehicle Information

Make: Maruti Versa
Registration : KL-01 AS 3284

Rental Details Amount
* 01/1172024 TO 30/11/2024- ONE MONTH | 70000.00
NOVEMBER EXTRA KM 397 7146.00

77146.00

e

Coustomersighn




{ER NAME :JOHN VEHICLE NO : KLO1 AS 3284
1 INTL CAFS 0 10.3
2 CAFS INTL 10.3 3.7
01-11-2024 3 INTL DOM 14 19.9 59
4 DOM INTL 16.9 26,5 6.6
5 INTL DOM 26.5 32,7 6.2
1 DOM CAFS 32.7 42.9 10.2
2 CAFS INTL,DCOM 42.9 51.8 3.9
3 DOM INTL 51.8 63.1 11.3
4 INTL DOM 63.1 69.3 6.2
02-11-2024 5 DOM CAFS 69.3 76.3 7
6 CAFS INTL 76.3 80.1 3.8
7 INTL DOM, INTL 80.1 94.5 14.4
8 INTL DOM 94,5 100.8 6.3
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 100.8 110 9.2
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 110 119.9 9.9
3 DOM INTL 119.9 127.4 7.5
03-11-2024 4 INTL CAFS 127.4 130.7 3.3
5 CAFS INTL 130.7 134.1 3.4
6 INTL DOM 1341 140.3 6.2
7 DOM INTL,DOM 1403 | 152.9 12.6
8 DOM INTL,DOM 152.9 165.3 12.4
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 165.3 176.1 10.8
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 176.1 185.1 9
04-11-2024 3 DOM INTL 185.1 193.1 8
4 INTL CAFS,INTL 193.1 199.3 6.2
5 INTL DOM 199.3 205.9 6.6
6 DOM INTL,DOM 205.9 222.9 17
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 222.9 232.5 9.6
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 2325 2415 9
3 DOM INTL 2415 248.9 7.4
05-11-2024 4 INTL CAFS,INTL 248.9 255.7 6.8
5 INTL DOM 255.7 261.9 6.2
6 DOM INTL 261.9 268.5 6.6
7 INTL Kovalam RR, INT 268.5 296,2 27.7
3 INTL DOM,INTL 296.2 307 10.8
1 INTL DOM,INTL,CAFS 307 320.6 13.6
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 320.6 330 9.4
3 DOM INTL 330 338 8
NG04 4 INTL CAFS 338 341.2 3.2
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5 CAFS INTL 341.2 344.1 2.9
6 INTL DOM 344.1 350.3 6.2
7 DOM INTL 350.3 357 6.7
8 INTL DOM 357 363.6 6.6
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 363.6 373.9 10.3
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 373.9 384.3 10.4
3 DOM INTL 384.3 391.8 7.5
07.11.2024 4 INTL CAFS 391.8 395 3.2
5 CAFS INTL 395 398.2 3.2
6 INTL DOM 398.2 407.8 9.6
7 DOM INTL,DOM 407.8 420.6 12.8
8 DOM INTL,CAFS 420.6 431 10.4
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 431 440 9
2 DOM INTL 440 447.1 7.1
08-11-2024 3 INTL CAFS,INTL 447.1 453 .4 6.3
4 INTL DOM 453.4 460 6.6
5 DOM INTL,DOM 460 472.8 12.8
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 472.8 483.2 10.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 483.2 492.1 8.9
3 DOM INTL 492.1 500.7 8.6
4 INTL CAFS, INT 500.7 507.5 6.8
09-11-2024 5 INTL DOM 507.5 513.7 6.2
6 DOM INT 513.7 521.2 7.5
7 INTL CITY 521.2 538.4 17.2
8 CITY DOM 538.4 544.4 6
9 DOM INTL,CAFS 544 4 554.9 10.5
1 CAFES INTL,DOM 5549 | 563.8 8.9
2 DOM INTL,DOM 563.8 579.4 15.6
10-11-2024 3 DOM CAFS,INTL,DOM 579.4 596.4 17
4 DOM INT 596.4 603.3 6.9
5 INTL DOM 603.3 609.4 6.1
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 609.4 619.7 10.3
2 CAFS INTL, DOM 619.7 628.7 g
11-11-2024 3 DOM INTL,CAFS 628.7 639.6 10.9
a CAFS INTL,DOM 639.6 649.2 9.6
5 DOM INTL,DOM 649.2 662.3 13.1
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 662.3 672.1 9.8
2 CAES INTL,DOM 672.1 681.1 9
3 DOM INTL 681.1 688 6.9
12-11-2024 4 INTL CAFS,INTL 688 699.7 11.7
5 INTL DOM,INTL 699.7 711.9 12.2
6 INTL DOM 711.9 718.5 6.6
1 DOM CAFS,INTL,DOM 7185 737.1 18.6
2 DOM INTL 737.1
3 INTL CAFS,INTL 744.6
13-11-2024 4 INTL DOM 750.9
5 DOM INTL,CITY,INTL,DOM 757.8




6 DOM INTL,DOM,INTL 782.2 806.2 24
7 INTL DOM 806.2 812.7 6.5
1 DOM INTL, CAFS,INTL 812.7 825.5 12.8
2 INTL DOM 825.5 832 13.8
3 DOM INTL 839.3 839.3 0
4 INTL DOM, INTL 839.3 851.9 12.6
14-11-2024 5 INTL CAFS 851.9 855.3 3.4
6 CAFS INTL 855.3 858.2 2.9
7 INTL DOM, INTL 858.2 878.1 19.9
3 INTL  HYPERMARKET,INTLDOM 878.1 890.4 123
9 DOM INTL,CAFS 890.4 900.8 10.4
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 900.8 910 9.2
2 DOM INTL,DOM 910 922.6 12.6
3 DOM INTL 922.6 929,7 7.1
15119024 4 INTL DOM 9297 935.6 5.9
14 DOM INTL 935.6 942 6.4
15 INTL CAFS,INTL 942 948.3 6.3
16 INTL DOM,INTL 948.3 958.3 10
17 INTL DOM 958.3 965.2 6.9
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 965.2 977.4 12.2
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 977.4 986.4 9
3 DOM INTL 986.4 994.7 8.3
16-11-2024 3 INTL DOM,INTL 994.7 [ 10065 11.8
5 INTL DOM 10065 | 1012.7 6.2
6 DOM CAFS,INTL 1012.7 | 1025.4 12.7
7 INTL DOM 10254 | 10314 6
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 10314 | 1041.1 9.7
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1041.1 | 1050 8.9
3 DOM INTL 1050 | 1057.2 7.2
17-11-2024 4 INTL DOM,CAFS 1057.2 | 10713 14.1
5 CAFS INTL 10713 | 1074.5 3.2
6 INTL DOM 1074.5 | 1081.1 6.6
7 DOM INTL,DOM 1081.1 | 10941 13
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1094.1 | 1103.9 9.8
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 11039 | 1112.8 8.9
3 DOM INTL 1112.8 | 11203 7.5
18-11-2024 4 INTL CAFS 11203 | 1125.2 49
5 CAFS INTL 1125.2 | 1128.1 2.9
6 INTL DOM 1128.1 | 11347 6.6
7 DOM INTL,DOM 11347 | 1147 12.3
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1147 1158.3 11.3
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 11583 | 1167.7 9.4
3 DOM INTL 1167.7 | 11741 6.4
19.11.9024 4 INTL DOM,CAFS 11741 | 11884 14.3
5 CAFS INTL 1188.4
6 INTL DOM 1191.6
7 DOM INTL 1198.4




8 INTL DOM 12065 | 1213 6.5
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1213 | 12232 | 102
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1223.2 | 12334 | 102
20.11.2024 3 DOM CAFS,INTL,DOM 12334 | 12518 | 184
4 DOM DIVAIN, INTL 1251.8 | 12827 | 3039
5 INTL DOM 1282.7 | 1290.2 7.5
6 DOM INTL 1290.2 | 13008 | 106
1 INTL DOM,INTL,CAFS 1300.8 | 13186 | 17.8
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1318.6 | 1327.6 9
3 DOM INTL 1327.6 | 1335 7.4
21112024 4 INTL CITY,CAFS 1335 | 13446 9.6
5 CAFS INTL 1344.6 | 1347.5 2.9
6 INTL DOM,INTL 13475 | 13574 9.9
7 INTL CITY,INTL 13574 | 13664 9
8 INTL DOM 13664 | 137238 6.4
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1372.8 | 13831 | 103
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1383.1 | 1392 8.9
29112024 3 DOM INTL 1392 | 14014 9.4
4 INTL DOM 14014 | 1409 7.6
5 DOM INTL,DOM 1409 | 14205 | 115
6 DOM INTL, DO 14205 | 14327 | 122
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 14327 | 14439 | 112
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 14439 | 1453 9.1
53112004 3 DOM INTLDOM 1453 | 14709 | 179
4 DOM INTL,DOM 1470.9 | 1485.1 | 14.2
5 DOM INTL,CAFS 1485.1 | 14933 8.2
6 CAFS INTL,DOM 1493.3 | 15029 9.6
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1502,9 [ 15116 8.7
24.11.202 2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1511.6 | 1519 74
3 DOM INTL 1519 | 15255 6.5
4 INTL DOM 15255 | 15319 6.4
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1531.9 | 15415 9.6
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 15415 | 15512 9.7
3 DOM INTL 1551.2 | 1559 7.8
25-11-2024 4 INTL CAFS,INTL 1559 | 1566.1 7.1
5 INTL DOM,INTL 1566.1 | 1577.2 | 111
6 INTL DOM 1577.2 | 1583.4 6.2
7 DOM INTL,CAFS 1583.4 | 1503.8 | 104
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 1593.8 | 16034 9.6
2 DOM INTL 1603.4 | 1611 7.6
3 INTL CAFS,INTL 1611 | 1623 12
26-11-2024 4 INTL__ | DOM,PEROORKADAV | 1623 | 1649.2 | 26.2
5 EROORKADA INTL 1649.2 | 1665.2 16
6 INTL DOM 16652 | 1671 5.8
7 DOM INTL,CAFS 1671 | 16814 | 104
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 1681.4 | 16903 8.9
2 DOM INTL 16903 | 16978 7.5




27-11-2024 3 INTL CAFS 1697.8 | 1701.1 3.3
4 CAFS INTL 1701.1 | 17041 3
5 INTL DOM, INTL 1704.1 1714 9.9
6 INTL DOM 1714 1720.7 6.7
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 17207 | 17311 10.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1731.1 1740 8.9
3 DOM INTL,CAFS 1740 1749.8 9.8
28-11-2024 4 CAFS INTL,DOM 1749.8 | 17589 9.1
5 DOM INTL 17589 | 1765.8 6.9
6 INTL DOM 17658 | 1771.9 6.1
7 DOM INTL 17719 | 17789 7
1 INTL CAFS 1778.9 | 17822 3.3
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1782.2 | 17916 9.4
3 DOM INTL,CAFS 1791.6 | 1800.4 8.8
29-11-2024 4 CAFS INTL 1800.4 | 1803.6 3.2
5 INTL DOM 1803.6 | 1810.2 6.6
6 DOM INTL,DOM 1810.2 | 1822.9 12.7
7 DOM INTL,CAFS 1822.9 1833 10.1
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 1833 1842.8 9.8
2 DOM INTL,CAFS 1842.8 | 18499 7.1
3 CAFS INTL 1849.9 | 1853.1 3.2
4 INTL DOM 1853.1 | 1859.3 6.2
30-11-2024 5 DOM INTL 1859.3 | 1866.2 6.9
6 INTL DOM 1866.2 | 1872.4 6.2
7 DOM INTL,CAFS 1872.4 | 1881.6 9.2
8 CAFS INTL,DOM 1881.6 | 1890.5 8.9
9 DOM INTL 1890,5 | 1897.1 6.6
= 1897.1

61.196774




